UCCONNECT® MPO/MTP® Trunk Cable Assemblies
LINKING THE FUTURE www.prysmiangroup.com
Multimedia Solution (MMS) ASIA
 Issued 2020-8-20 AC Page 1 of 4
MPO/MTP®  Trunk Cable Assemblies
• Female (Standard) & Male MTP Connectors
• Type A , B and C available
• Factory Terminated and Tested

Multimedia Solution (MMS) ASIA
 Issued 2020-8-20 AC Page 3 of 4
Ordering Information
UC P/N
T T A 51 TF 1 TF 1 L AQL- XXX
Remark: MPO/MTP-APC for SM, MPO/MTP-UPC for MM as standard.
SAP1C UC P/N Material Description Item per Packing Unit
na ETA51PF1PF1LAQ-XXX UC TRUNK CABLE 8F OM3 1MPO-1MPO FEMALE LSZH Type “A” XXX m AQUA  1
na ETA51PF1PF1LAQ-XXX UC TRUNK CABLE 8F OM3 1MTP-1MTP FEMALE LSZH Type “A” XXX m AQUA  1
na TTA51PF1PF1LAQ-XXX UC TRUNK CABLE 12F OM3 1MPO-1MPO FEMALE LSZH TYPE “A” XXX m AQUA  1
na TTA51TF1TF1LAQ-XXX UC TRUNK CABLE 12F OM3 1MTP-1MTP FEMALE LSZH TYPE “A” XXX m AQUA  1
na FTA51PF2PF2LAQ-XXX UC TRUNK CABLE 24F OM3 2MPO-2MPO FEMALE LSZH TYPE “A” XXX m AQUA  1
na ETB51PF1PF1LAQ-XXX UC TRUNK CABLE 8F OM3 1MPO-1MPO FEMALE LSZH TYPE "B" XXX m AQUA  1
na ETB51TF1TF1LAQ-XXX UC TRUNK CABLE 8F OM3 1MTP-1MTP FEMALE LSZH TYPE "B" XXX m AQUA  1
na TTB51PF1PF1LAQ-XXX UC TRUNK CABLE 12F OM3 1MPO-1MPO FEMALE LSZH TYPE "B" XXX m AQUA  1
na TTB51TF1TF1LAQ-XXX UC TRUNK CABLE 12F OM3 1MTP-1MTP FEMALE LSZH TYPE "B" XXX m AQUA  1
na FTB51PF2PF2LAQ-XXX UC TRUNK CABLE 24F OM3 2MPO-2MPO FEMALE LSZH TYPE "B" XXX m AQUA  1
na ETC51PF1PF1LAQ-XXX UC TRUNK CABLE 8F OM3 1MPO-1MPO FEMALE LSZH TYPE “C” XXX m AQUA  1
na ETC51TF1TF1LAQ-XXX UC TRUNK CABLE 8F OM3 1MTP-1MTP FEMALE LSZH TYPE “C” XXX m AQUA  1
na TTC51PF1PF1LAQ-XXX UC TRUNK CABLE 12F OM3 1MPO-1MPO FEMALE LSZH TYPE “C” XXX m AQUA  1
Fibre
Count:
  8 = E
12 = T
24 = F
32 = I
48 = O
72 = S
96 = N
144=H
132=U
60=X
Fibre Type:
SM G652D = 91
SM G656 = 92
SM G657A2 = 93
SM G657B = 94
MM OM3 = 51
MM OM4 = 52
MM OM5 = 53
Construction:
Trunk = T
Sheath Colour:
OM3 Aqua = AQ
SM Yellow = YL
OM4 Violet = VL
OM5 Lime Green =
LG
Length in metre:
XXX
Outer Sheath
Type:
LSZH = L
PVC = P
Type:
A, B or C
Connector 1
Type:
12Fx1 = 1
12Fx2 = 2
24Fx1 = 3
12Fx4 = 4
12Fx6 = 5
12Fx8 = 6
12Fx12=7
12Fx11=8
12Fx5=9
8Fx3=10
Connector 2:
MTP Female = TF
MTP Male = TM
MPO Female = PF
MPO Male = PM